
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P M2/2/2W. Dance 493139 11/0249

 2 VIVARCHI Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R9, M 5M 1M 7P M2/1/1M. Bell 485561 13/2128

 3 TEE BEE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 15/01/2021, R3, M 2M 6M 4M M3/1M. Bell 485564 8/0214

 4 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R7, M 5M 2P 5M M3/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0142

 5 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 3P M3/2A. Campton 492365 5/1132

 6 SMOKE 'EM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4M 7M M3/1T. Kovacic 476734 7/0119

 7 OPEN SLATHER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 4P M3/2R. Jones 492361 4/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 5 388 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOODWIN BARBIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Young 532484 3/2239

 2 TAHLEE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 1P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2219

 3 GO FORWARD POLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/3A. Campton 534218 2/1198

 4 JILLIBY EMMIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3C 8P 5/4C. Eaton 526639 3/0182

 5 STAR CONNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 8P 5/2N. Macdonald 539251 3/2177

 6 BLUE ANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2174

 7 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0171

 8 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1162

 9 BURNED 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0156

 10 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4N. Holloway 532755 1/0151

 11 LET'S GO HORNETS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0151

 12 HYSTERIA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0147

 13 SMILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0143

 14 BLUE CRAZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2132

 15 LAURIE'S ENTRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2132

 16 MY GHOST Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/0129

 17 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/1126

 18 ASTON LENNON 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 5P 1P 5/4G. Ball 525535 1/0124

 19 BLACK GOLD KING Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0121

 20 PROPAGANDIST Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 8P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0120

 21 TAILSPIN CARGO Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/4A. Williams 521388 1/0120

 22 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 1/0120

 23 MISS SADIE LEA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/3W. Dance 536714 2/1119

 24 LET'S GO CHALO Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2117

 25 PETITE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/2I. Vassallo 530489 3/2115

 26 HALCYON LIFE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2114

 27 DISCARD ROAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 3P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2104

 28 BLACK FIREBRAND Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Moroney 537895 1/0103

 29 FAWN FLASH Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/096

 30 FABULOUS TIME Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 7P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/296

 31 MAGICAL TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 5 388 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0151

 2 MISS GABRIELLE Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 5/0183

 3 STAR CONNIE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2N. Macdonald 539251 3/2177

 4 MY GHOST Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/0129

 5 GO WILD TOBY Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4102

 6 FAWN FLASH Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/096

 7 TEXAS TARGET Dropping in grade GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8207

 8 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 11/10228

 9 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R6, P 2P 5C 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6204

 10 KEY BOB Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2S. Atkins 536672 5/2198

 11 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2174

 12 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R10, P 7P 1M 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3167

 13 BURNED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0156

 14 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/1R. Jones 528756 4/3155

 15 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8153

 16 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0147

 17 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0143

 18 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5C 7P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2133

 19 BLUE CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2132

 20 ASTON LENNON 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R11, Y 8Y 5P 1P 5/4G. Ball 525535 1/0124

 21 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5Y 1P 5/2R. Delaney 531950 5/2119

 22 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2114

 23 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/481

 24 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 6M 5P 6Y 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 25 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAKEY BOY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/0102

 2 ACADIA'S GONE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1M. Moroney 538329 0/076

 3 ENGAGING FIRE Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1M. Moroney 537892 0/072

 4 ARTFUL DODGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 2P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/070

 5 ARCTIC AGRIPPA First start M/1A. Smith 540497 0/00

 6 BUMP BYRNES Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 11/05/2021, R1, P 8P M/1A. Foukkare 528650 0/025

 7 FLAMMA VICIOUS Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 16/05/2021, R3, Y 8Y M/1A. Smith 540495 0/025

 8 DUCATI BLACK Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/060

 9 MASVIDAL Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1J. Porter 532396 0/058

 10 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/052

 11 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/052

 12 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1N. Holloway 508556 0/051

 13 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P NG 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING SNAP Last start winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2B. Sweetman 525562 13/12354

 2 LUCHADOR Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21252

 3 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2R. Delaney 531949 11/9378

 4 HUDSON BOLT Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 17/14318

 5 PUSH PULL POKE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 6Y 3/1/1J. Porter 532391 9/6168

 6 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525594 6/5210

 7 ASTON SAPPORO Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/2M. Davidson 499299 17/4174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOMINANT DAN Last start winner WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2S. Atkins 523892 10/5135

 2 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 4/1/1A. Williams 500693 5/4114

 3 IBROX ROCKS Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2W. Dance 532042 4/2204

 4 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3198

 5 ROCKET RACER Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3G. Barnett 530464 3/1168

 6 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Thomas 531130 2/0222

 7 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GOS, 11/05/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1141

 8 APRIL BUCHANAN Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0135

 9 MINOR MISS Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1J. Callaughan 508714 5/3111

 10 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Thomas 531396 1/0138

 11 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4R. Shearer 526247 4/0219

 12 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 4/3154

 13 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3K. Barton 496947 4/1153

 14 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6C 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 6/3146

 15 KEEPING ON Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4J. Callaughan 508715 6/0143

 16 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R7, M 5M 2P 5M 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/2142

 17 LAURIE'S ENTRY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ma 499119 3/0132

 18 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4A. Pickles 530516 3/0123

 19 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 1/0120

 20 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0120

 21 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4120

 22 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7C 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX ROCKS Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2W. Dance 532042 4/2204

 2 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3198

 3 ROCKET RACER Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3G. Barnett 530464 3/1168

 4 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Thomas 531130 2/0222

 5 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start placegetter GOS, 11/05/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1141

 6 APRIL BUCHANAN Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0135

 7 MINOR MISS Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1J. Callaughan 508714 5/3111

 8 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Thomas 531396 1/0138

 9 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4R. Shearer 526247 4/0219

 10 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 4/3154

 11 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3K. Barton 496947 4/1153

 12 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 6C 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 6/3146

 13 KEEPING ON Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4J. Callaughan 508715 6/0143

 14 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R7, M 5M 2P 5M 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/2142

 15 LAURIE'S ENTRY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ma 499119 3/0132

 16 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4A. Pickles 530516 3/0123

 17 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 1/0120

 18 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4120

 19 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0120

 20 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7C 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONTANNA KEEPING Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 7C 5/3L. Brown 531300 6/1199

 2 LOLA LOVELACE Last start placegetter DAP, 20/05/2021, R8, P 3P 5C 6P 5/4H. Tatian 520263 7/0138

 3 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2021, R6, P 5P 1P (FEL)P 5/3P. Moran 508642 8/1174

 4 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0120

 5 SMOKE 'EM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4M 7M 5/4T. Kovacic 476734 7/1119

 6 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3P 7P 5/3B. Moroney 508759 4/1118

 7 OPEN SLATHER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4R. Jones 492361 4/087

 8 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7C 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/076

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 21 May 2021 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAFTED Last start winner GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 5Y 4/1/2J. Porter 532397 5/4154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 2 Last start winner GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 3/1/2W. Dance 493139 11/7249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAKEY BOY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/05/2021, R1, P

GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P

2P 6P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/0102

 2 ARTFUL DODGER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 2P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/070

 3 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/096

 4 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 25 May 2021

P M 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/085
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